
Swimming Schedule 2024-2025

Day Date Host Team Site
Dismiss 

from class
Bus 

Departs
Warmup Start Notes

Friday 11/8/24 Oakwood's Annual Monk Madness

Friday 11/15/24 Epiphany New Bern YMCA 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 100 YMCA Lane, 
New Bern, NC 
28560

 

Friday 11/22/24 Oakwood Aquaventure n/a n/a 6:00 PM 7:00 PM
214A Beacon 
Drive Winterville 
NC 28590Friday 11/29/24 -Thanksgiving Break-

Tuesday 12/10/24 Parrott Academy Kinston Community 
Center

2:00 PM 2:15 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 2602 W. Vernon 
Ave., Kinston, NC

Friday 12/13/24 Oakwood Aquaventure n/a n/a 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 214A Beacon 
Drive Winterville 
NC 28590

Friday 12/20/24 RMA Rocky Mount YMCA 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM
1000 Independence 
Dr, Rocky Mount, NC

Friday 1/17/25 FCS Rocky Mount YMCA 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM
1000 Independence 
Dr, Rocky Mount, NC

Saturday 1/18/25 PITT COUNTY CLASSIC Aquaventure -- -- 1:00 PM 2:00 PM
214A Beacon 
Drive Winterville 
NC 28590

Friday 1/24/24 Epiphany New Bern YMCA 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 100 YMCA Lane, 
New Bern, NC 
28560

Wed. 1/29/25 CIC Conference 
Championship 

Rocky Mount YMCA 1000 Independence 
Dr, Rocky Mount, NC

Saturday 2/11/25 State Championship Greensboro Aquatic Center-- -- TBD TBD 1921 West Gate 
City Blvd. 
Greensboro
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